Timetables for South & West Wales Service Number X49

Valid from 06/04/2024 to 04/05/2024

X49: Haverfordwest - Tenby
Via Narberth

Saturday

Service No.:
Notes:

Haverfordwest Bus Station
Stop code: 5210WDB24260

Slebech
Stop code: 5210WDB23262

Narberth (Moorfield Road)
Stop code: 5210WDB23258

Begelly
Stop code: 5210WDB48326

Tenby (South Parade)
Stop code: 5210AWC52039

X49

0730

0736

0750

0802

0815



