Timetables for South & West Wales Service Number X49

Valid from 06/04/2024 to 04/05/2024

X49: Haverfordwest - Tenby

Via Narberth

Saturday

Service No.:	X49
Notes:	
Haverfordwest Bus Station Stop code: 5210WDB24260	0730
Slebech Stop code: 5210WDB23262	0736
Narberth (Moorfield Road) Stop code: 5210WDB23258	0750
Begelly Stop code: 5210WDB48326	0802
Tenby (South Parade) Stop code: 5210AWC52039	0815